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Program Overview
A F T E R  S C H O O L  C H O I R

E N R I C H M E N T  F O R  K  -  8
Let the Harmonies Soar with SMG Choir!

Open to all students and parishioners of SMG, as well as other students in
the community, SMG CHOIR invites you to join your voices in a dynamic

blend of traditional and show choir styles. Our program offers a well-
rounded choral education that will have your student singing and dancing

with joy!

Each semester culminates in a formal concert showcasing the talents of all
choirs. Additionally, choirs will participate in workshops and performances
within the school and the broader community, spreading the love of music

far and wide.

SMG CHOIR Divisions:

Elementary Voices (Grades K - 3)
Meets Mondays, 2:30 - 3:30 PM

Varsity Singers (Grades 4 - 8)
Meets Mondays, 2:30 - 4:00 PM

The above schedule allows all students to sing together while giving
Varsity Singers the chance to focus on advanced movement,

choreography, and vocals.

Tickets for the end-of-semester concert will be available approximately one
month prior.

Tentative Schedule for the 24/25 Season on the subsequent pages.



BAM reserves the right to alter the schedule as deemed necessary. For
concert and other performance days, students should reserve the

whole day. 

Elementary meets 2:30 - 3:30pm
Varsity meets 2:30 - 4:00pm

Monday, October 7
Monday, October 21
Monday, October 28

Monday, November 4
Monday, November 11
Monday, November 18
Monday, December 2
Monday, December 9

Please hold the following dates for the 
SMG Choir Christmas Concert:

Thursday, December 12 - 5 - 8pm Dress Rehearsal
Saturday, December 14 - Concert Day (Times TBD - Reserve All Day)

Additional performance opportunities for choir students may arise
throughout the year. We will communicate any updates as they

become available!

CHOIR at SMG!
F A L L  T E R M  S C H E D U L E



BAM reserves the right to alter the schedule as deemed necessary. For
concert and other performance days, students should reserve the

whole day. 

Elementary meets 2:30 - 3:30pm
Varsity meets 2:30 - 4:00pm

Monday, January 13
Monday, January 27
Monday, February 3
Monday, February 10
Monday, February 24

Monday, March 3
Monday, March 10
Monday, March 17

Please hold the following dates for the SMG Choir Spring Concert::
Wednesday, March 19, 5 - 8pm Dress Rehearsal

Sunday, March 23 - Concert Day (Times TBD - Reserve All Day)

Additional performance opportunities for choir students may arise
throughout the year. We will communicate any updates as they

become available!

CHOIR at SMG!
S P R I N G  T E R M  S C H E D U L E



P R O G R A M  E X P E C T A T I O N S :
We value all members of every choir, and want them to get the most out

of every experience! Attendance is required at all rehearsals, concerts,
performances and other activities that are listed on the initial calendar

distributed on or before the first day of rehearsal. 

R E G I S T R A T I O N  I N F O R M A T I O N :
Tuition: $255 per term
Includes: Materials, rehearsal and performance participation, and
Elementary Choir performance accessories (if applicable).
Additional Notes: Students will need to provide a simple costume base
(generally a white shirt and black bottoms).

P A Y M E N T  I N F O R M A T I O N :
Families may pay the full tuition at registration or in monthly
installments. 
Sibling discount: $25 off for each additional child in the same family
(use promo code SMG-SIBLING during registration).
Tuition is non-refundable and non-transferable.

CHOIR at SMG!


